
Board Meeting Dates for 2021-2022 fiscal year* 

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 – 1:30 pm 
*Meeting includes budget

Location: Smith County 
Greater Tyler Assoc. of Realtors 
2772 S. Southeast Loop 323  
Tyler, TX 75701 

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 – 1:30 pm 
*New Fiscal Year Starts

Location: Smith County 
Greater Tyler Assoc. of Realtors 
2772 S. Southeast Loop 323  
Tyler, TX 75701 

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 - 1:30 pm 
*Holiday Lunch

Location: Smith County  
Willow Brook  
3205 W. Erwin 
Tyler, TX 75702 

December 2021 - No Meeting Location: No meeting 

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 – 1:30 pm Location: Smith County  
Willow Brook  
3205 W. Erwin 
Tyler, TX 75702 

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 - 1:30 pm Location: Smith County 
NET RMA 
 1011 Pruitt Place 
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, March 8, 2022 - 1:30 pm Location: Gregg County 
Pinecrest 214 Club Dr.  
Longview, TX 75602 

Tuesday, April 12, 2022 – 1:30 pm Location:  NET RMA Zoom 
NET RMA 
1011 Pruitt Place 
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, May 10, 2022– 1:30 pm 
TBD 

Location:  Smith County 
Willow Brook  
3205 West Erwin St.  Tyler, 
TX 75702 

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 – 1:30 pm 
TBD 

Location:  NET RMA Zoom
NET RMA
1011 Pruitt Place 
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 – 1:30 pm 
TBD 

Location:  NET RMA Zoom 
NET RMA 
 1011 Pruitt Place 
Tyler, TX 75703 

August 2022 - No Meeting Location: No meeting 



Tuesday, September 13, 2022 – 1:30 pm 
 

Location:  NET RMA Zoom 

*Calendar doesn’t include teambuilding activity - TBD 




